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Since 1990 Inge Daveloose is designing and
painting for international animation projects. Her
clients are international famous directors and
companies such as Richard Williams, Don Bluth,
Raoul Servais,... and Warner Brothers.

From 2004 Inge is a professor ‘art direction” at the
Royal Institute for Theatre and Sound, Ritcs in
Brussels.

In between the animation projects she shows her
personal fine art in exhibitions.


http://www.inge-daveloose.com
http://www.inge-daveloose.com

Experience in Animation

Art Director and Supervisor

Golden Nugget Commercial Hahn Film Berlin 1996
Reynard TV-series 352 Production 1996

Bibi Blocksberg TV-series Hahn Film Korea 1996
Altair Pilot Hahn Film Berlin 1996
Tobias Totz Feature Film Cartoon-Film Berlin 1997
Renada TV-series Hahn Film Koln 1998-1999
The Tie Short Film An Vrombout 2012
Trippeltrappel Feature Film Creative Conspiracy 2013-2014
Background Artist/ Color Design

La Sirene Feature Film Lunanime 2020

Ollie TV-series Lunanime 2019
Joseph Feature Film Lunanime 2019
Funan Feature Film Lunanime 2017-2018
Cramp Twins TV-series Telemagination 2003

Da Vinci Feature Film Rainbow 2006
Pinocchio Feature Film Iris Productions 2011

The Quest Special Grid 2012-2013



Traditional Key Background Artist

Taxandria
Asterix in America

The pebble and the
Penguin

All Dogs go to Heaven 2
The Banquet

Help I am a Fish!

Kipper

Winnetoons

Jester Till

Polar Bear 2

Picknick with Cake
Picknick with Cake

Feature Film
Feature Film

Feature Film

Feature Film
Commercial
Feature Film
TV-series

TV-series

Feature Film
Feature Film

Special

Raoul Servais
Hahn Film
Don Bluth Studios

Don Bluth Studios
Ulli Meyer

Munich Animation
GSC-Films
Ludewig Animation
Motionworks
Motionworks

Walking the Dog

3D-TV-series Walking the Dog

Color Design Characters

1990
1992-1994
1995

1995
1999
1999
1999-2000
2000
2002-2003
2004-2005
2012
2011-2012

De Steenhouwer  Special

Frits Standaert

2016



Awards

House Style for Rudolf Werthen

Postal Stamp “100 ans Le Soir”

Postal Stamp “100 jaar Het Laatste Nieuws”
International Textile Competion Milan

Cover Cataloque “Leiefeesten”

Schilderwedstrijd “Het geheim van de
meester”

1st price
1st price
Laureat
Laureat
1st price

1st price

1987
1988

1988
1988

1987

2021



Exhibitions

Linear Reflections K'dam 62 Berlin 1996-1997
Exhibition in the Belgian Embassy Berlin 1997
Exhibition in ‘Chiavari’ Knokke 1999
Exhibition in ‘Linea-art’ Gent 2000
Buren bij Kunstenaars 2005-2010
Exhibition at ‘Art’pu:l” Koln 2012
Exhibition in ‘Art de Vie’ Bruges 2012
Exhibition in Crelan Bank 2013-2018
Groups exhibition:’International Animation Artists’ 2015
Groups exhibition:’International Animation Artists’ 2019
Grachtenmuseum Amsterdam 2021
Curator

Groups exhibition:’International Animation Artists’ 2015
Groups exhibition:’International Animation Artists’ 2019
Belgian Art and Design BAD curator for Animation 2015-2016

Film



Degrees

Toegepaste kunsten
Teaching Degree
Maya 1

Maya 2

Experience in Education

Kask Gent
Howest Bruges
Kisp Mariakerke

Kisp Mariakerke

Professor Design for BG's,
Environment, Art Direction

Teacher in General Art
Teacher of Watercolor
Teacher of Drawing and Watercolor

Teacher of Watercolor, Drawing,

Pastel

Teacher for Creative Camps

Teacher Life Drawing

Masterclass

Ritcs

DKO
Private Course
Vormingsplus

Van Volden

Private Course

Academie Bruges

Masterclass:From Concept to Background Painting - Riga
Latvia- Invitation by Latvian Film Union

1988

1990

2006

2008

2004- till now
2000 till now
2000 till now
2004- till now
2008-2010
2007 till now
2010-2012

2015



